
Полировальная машина
Модель
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ПМ 180-1500С
Артикул
793-541
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№ Артикул Наименование

793-541-004
793-541-005
793-541-006

793-541-010

793-541-012
793-541-013

793-541-015

793-541-017

793-541-020

793-541-025

793-541-027
793-541-028

793-541-035

793-541-039
793-541-040
793-541-041

038-548

Ручка-дуга
Винт M8*30mm
Винт ST4*35
Пружина
Фиксатор
Корпус редуктора
Подшипник
Крышка подшипника
Винт
Якорь (вкл. 10,11)
Подшипник
Кольцо уплотнительное
Пыльник статора
Винт
Статор
Корпус статора
Щеткодержатель (вкл 17,18)
Пружина
Винт
Щетки графитовые
Крышка щеткодержателя
Винт
Кольцо
Ручка
Регулятор оборотов
Конденсатор
Выключатель
Резинка шнура сетевого
Шнур сетевой
Ручка
Винт
Кольцо стопорное
Пошипник игольчатый
Кольцо стопорное
Шестерня редуктора
Винт
Крышка подшипника
Подшипник
Крышка корпуса редуктора
Крышка шпинделя
Шпиндель
Шайба
Винт
Платформа 180мм
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№ Примечание Кол-во
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